
Date Day Amount Cal# Chq# Name Address

01-Aug Friday $25.00 707 401 WANDA CULBERSON JACKSONVILLE

02-Aug Saturday $100.00 1539 891 JEFF GILLISS NAPAN

03-Aug Sunday $100.00 2907 892 PAUL STEWART KESWICK RIDGE

04-Aug Monday $25.00 775 402 CULBERSON FUNERAL HOME WOODSTOCK

05-Aug Tuesday $25.00 1852 403 SUZANNE ROBICHAUD MONCTON

06-Aug Wednesday $25.00 2119 404 IAN ROSS NEW MARYLAND

07-Aug Thursday $25.00 2047 405 JOSETTE ARSENAULT DIEPPE

08-Aug Friday $25.00 1184 406 SCARLETT DINGEE-STONE TOBIQUE NARROWS

09-Aug Saturday $100.00 185 893 SUSAN HAYDEN WOODSTOCK

10-Aug Sunday $100.00 998 894 CHRIS OAKES BATH

11-Aug Monday $25.00 1796 407 STEPHEN VENOIT BERESFORD

12-Aug Tuesday $25.00 2806 408 RICK MAHER SAINT JOHN

13-Aug Wednesday $25.00 2634 409 KENNETH YORSTON QUISPAMSIS

14-Aug Thursday $25.00 1901 410 JULIE ROBICHAUD SAINT -ANTOINE

15-Aug Friday $25.00 506 411 DOROTHY BISHOP FLORENCEVILLE-BRISTOL

16-Aug Saturday $100.00 1285 895 ROGER FOURNIER ARTHURETTE

17-Aug Sunday $100.00 2303 896 KEDGWICK LODGE KEDGWICK RIVER

18-Aug Monday $25.00 546 412 KATHY LEIGHTON LIMESTONE

19-Aug Tuesday $25.00 1458 413 DONALD LEBLANC DIEPPE

20-Aug Wednesday $25.00 2105 414 MELISSA AMADOUNY MONTREAL, QC

21-Aug Thursday $25.00 999 415 RICHARD ALLAN GLASSVILLE

22-Aug Friday $25.00 1640 416 SUZANNE BERNIER-GODIN ROBERTVILLE

23-Aug Saturday $100.00 2830 897 BRIAN BURPEE SAINT JOHN

24-Aug Sunday $100.00 728 898 HEATHER SCOTT WOODSTOCK

25-Aug Monday $25.00 1746 417 LELA BRANCH BIG RIVER

26-Aug Tuesday $25.00 2641 418 JULIE PROSSER SAINT JOHN

27-Aug Wednesday $25.00 2562 419 RYAN LISTER ROTHESAY

28-Aug Thursday $25.00 1628 420 JONATHAN PAILLE BERESFORD

29-Aug Friday $25.00 518 421 ANA BERECZKI WOODSTOCK

30-Aug Saturday $100.00 1160 899 BETTY PELLTIER NEW DENMARK

31-Aug Sunday $100.00 2983 900 GENEVA ANDERSON RUSAGONIS


